
Buildings & Finance

Thursday 19 October 2023 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Tuesday 12 December 2023 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Friday 2 February 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Wednesday 20 March 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Thursday 16 May 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Wednesday 17 July 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA BOOKING FORM

Thursday 19 October 2023 1.00pm-5.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Tuesday 12 December 2023 1.00pm-5.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Friday 2 February 2024 1.00pm-5.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Wednesday 20 March 2024 1.00pm-5.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 16 May 2024 1.00pm-5.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Wednesday 17 July 2024 1.00pm-5.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 30 November 2023 10.00am-1.00pm Central - Venue TBC

Wednesday 29 November 2023 10.00am-1.00pm North - Venue TBC

Thursday 23 November 2023 10.00am-1.00pm South - Venue TBC

Thursday 7 March 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Central - Venue TBC

Wednesday 13 March 2024 10.00am-1.00pm North - Venue TBC

Thursday 14 March 2024 10.00am-1.00pm South - Venue TBC

Wednesday 19 June 2024 10.00am-1.00pm Central - Venue TBC

Tuesday 25 June 2024 10.00am-1.00pm North - Venue TBC

Wednesday 26 June 2024 10.00am-1.00pm South - Venue TBC

Tuesday September 2023 9.00am-11.00am Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Friday 19 January 2024 9.00am-11.00am Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Friday 26 April 2024 9.00am-11.00am Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

HR / Estates Networks

SBM Network

CFO Network

BOOKING FORM

BOOKING FORM

BOOKING FORM

Integrated Curriculum and Finance Planning BOOKING FORM

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-672377769007?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-672348250717?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-672390617437?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-672399413747?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-673103780527?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-673106288027?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sbm-networks-tickets-694732753367?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sbm-networks-tickets-694732753367?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sbm-networks-march-2024-tickets-694758109207?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sbm-networks-march-2024-tickets-694758109207?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sbm-networks-june-2024-tickets-694764006847?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sbm-networks-june-2024-tickets-694764006847?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://forms.office.com/e/ANd9B9w0KW
https://forms.office.com/e/ANd9B9w0KW
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sbm-networks-tickets-694732753367?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sbm-networks-march-2024-tickets-694758109207?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sbm-networks-june-2024-tickets-694764006847?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://forms.office.com/e/ANd9B9w0KW


Wednesday 15 November 2023 9.00am-11.00am Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Wednesday 28 February 2024 9.00am-11.00am Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Thursday 13 June 2024 9.00am-11.00am Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Finance Drop In BOOKING FORM

https://forms.office.com/e/9tXjrBm4C6
https://forms.office.com/e/9tXjrBm4C6
https://forms.office.com/e/9tXjrBm4C6

